
1. Achimer Anfängerturnier

Achim, 15.05.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Töpfer Elias TKW Nienburg
1:57

02
1:48

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2

2 Erik Roleder TV - Meppen 1912 e.V.
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 19:0

41
 2  8  0  2  35 1
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